B Holder CENTUM square for CENTUM XL 100 hot-dip galv.
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Part no. 1621001000
EAN/GTIN 4250928436702
Packing unit 1 pcs
Quantity unit pcs
Weight 6,15 kg/pc
Product group 14-162
Price unit 1

Specification

Application Holder for fastening the CENTUM® square
area profile directly to the building structure.
Profile type XL 100
Profile CENTUM

Technical data

Material
Material type

Surface

Product details

limited torque My
load Fx
Elongated hole
Length plate
Width plate

Plate thickness
Alignment of plate
Hole distance

max. profile height
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Steel
S235

hot-dip galvanized

5,2 KNm
48 kN
27x18 mm
220 mm
220 mm
12 mm
square
150 mm
200 mm



https://mefa.de/en/shop/holder-centum-square~p12682

